V6.01/EN/00073225/2022-07-04
Page 1/14Data Sheet 603021
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Order code / - - - - - - -
Order example 603021 / 70 - 1 - 043 - 00 - 0 - 00 - 20 -
(9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14)
- - - - /  , ...a
13 - 20 - 100 - 8 - 6 / 574
a List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
Type Control range/
limit value range
°C
Switching
differential
%
Capillary
mm
Process
connection
Probe Ø × length
mm
Part no.
ATHf-1 -10 to +40 3 - 4 1000 „10“
plain cylindrical
probe
6 × 185 60001134
ATHf-1 0 to 100 3 - 4 1000 6 × 107 60001004
ATHf-1 20 to 150 3 - 4 1000 6 × 88 60000955
ATHf-1 50 to 300 3 - 4 1000 6 × 63 60001133
ATHf-1 20 to 500 5 1000 6 × 148 60002113
Type Control range/
limit value range
°C
Switching
differential
%
Capillary
mm
Process
connection
Probe Ø × length
mm
Part no.
ATHf-2 0 to 50 3 - 4 1000 „10“
plain cylindrical
probe
6 × 185 60000482
ATHf-2 0 to 100 3 - 4 1000 6 × 107 60000962
ATHf-2 0 to 100 3 - 4 2000 6 × 107 60001212
ATHf-2 20 to 150 3 - 4 1000 6 × 88 60000963
ATHf-2 20 to 200 3 - 4 2000 6 × 88 60001210
ATHf-2 50 to 200 3 - 4 1000 6 × 101 60000187
ATHf-2 50 to 300 3 - 4 1000 6 × 63 60001038
ATHf-2 50 to 300 3 - 4 2000 6 × 63 60001208
ATHf-2 20 to 500 5 1000 6 × 148 60002122
V6.01/EN/00073225/2022-07-04
Page 13/14Data Sheet 603021
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6724 Joy Road